
ELECTROTECNIA
Módulo Formativo

M.F
Unidad Formativo 

U.F Fecha

COMPROBADOR Los condensadores

Nombre y Apellido  
del alumno/a Nota

PREGUNTA Nº
RESPUESTA

INDIVIDUAL GRUPAL CORRECCION

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.6

4V

20V

100V

9.7

PREGUNTA Nº
RESPUESTA

INDIVIDUAL GRUPAL CORRECCION
9.8 Constante de 

tiempo



Tiempo 
descarga

9.9

C1

C2

C3

9.10
Disco

Tubular

9.11

C1 3,3µF/10V

C2 57µF/25V

C3 150µF/4V

9.12

9.13

9.14

PREGUNTA Nº
RESPUESTA

INDIVIDUAL GRUPAL CORRECCION
9.15

Conjunto

Capacid
ad

Carga

6µF
Carga

Tensión



3µF
Carga

Tensión

9.16

Conjunto

Capacid
ad

Carga

5µF Carga

15µF Carga


